31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Appetisers
Platfters To Share (Minimum For 2)
Cost per person
Royal Garden Mixed Platter

Honey Glazed Ribs, Sesame Prawn Toast, Spring Rolls

Smoked Chicken, Seaweed & Crispy Crackers
Vegetarian Platter

Spicy Tofu, Spring Rolls, Aubergine Tempura,
Seaweed & Cripsy Crackers

Seafood Platter

Prawn Rolls, Spicy Squid, Sesame Toast, Fish Cake,

Deep Fried Scallops, Seawood & Crispy Crackers

Grilled Pork Dumpling (6)
Crispy Won Ton (6)

Capital Spare

Honey Glazed Spare Ribs
Spring Rolls (2)

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (2)
Mini Vegetables Spring Ralls (6)
Prawn & Mango Roalls (2)
Deep Fried Scallops
Smoked Chicken

Prawn Crackers

Phoenix King Prawns (in batter)
Butterfly King Prawns (in Breadcrumb)
Paper Wrapped Prawns (5)
Sesame Prawns Toast (5)
Crispy Seaweed

Satay Chicken Skewers
Satay Prawns Skewers

Satay Beef Skewers

Satay Beancurd Skewers
Spicy Softshell Crab

Spicy Squid

Spicy King Prawns (in shell)
Spicy Spare Ribs

Spicy Chicken Wings (6)
Mussels in Black Bean Sauce
Steamed Scallops (3)

Soup
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup
Three in One Soup (Seafood/Vegetables)
Hot & Sour Soup
Won Ton Soup
Mixed Vegetables Soup
Beancurd & Seafood Soup

£6.50

£6.00

£7.50

£6.20
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£2.90
£2.90
£2.50
£3.20
£6.00
£4.90
£1.50
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£3.60
£4.70
£5.80
£5.40
£4.50
£6.80
£6.40
£6.60
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£7.50

£3.80
£4.20
£4.00
£3.80
£3.90
£3.50
£4.00

42

69
71

72
73

74

2nd Course

Crispy Mutton £8.80
Happy Valley Wrap £7.80
Seafood Lettuce Wrap £8.00
Aromatic Duck (Whole) £29.00
In house marinated duck served with (Half) 18.50
pancakes, spring onions, cucumber (Quarter) £9.50
& hoi sin sauce

Vegetarian Aromatic Duck £7.50

Shredded soya duck served with pancakes,
spring onions, cucumber & hoi sin sauce

Seafood and Shell Fish Dishes

Braised Lobster with Ginger & Spring Onion from £35.00
Braised Lobster in Black Bean & Chill Sauce from £35.00

Braised Seabass in Cantonese Sauce from £22.00
(Deep Fried)
Steamed Seabass in Light Soy Sauce from £20.00

Steamed Seabass in Black Bean Saucefrom £20.00

Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls £6.90
King Prawns Cooked in Soy Sauce £6.90
Amazement King Prawns £6.90
(Courgette, Tomato and Pineapple)

Tai Pan King Prawns (Garlic Sauce) £6.90
King Prawns in Oyster Sauce £6.90
Kung Po King Prawns £6.90
Sweet & Sour King Prawns £6.90
King Prawns & Cashew Nut £6.90
King Prawns Curry £6.90
Sticky Thai Style King Prawns £6.90
King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce £6.90
King Prawns in Satay Sauce £6.90
King Prawns in Ginger and Spring Onion £6.90
Sweet & Sour Fish £6.20
Salt and Spicy Fish £6.20
Fish in Black Bean Sauce £6.20
Squid in Black Bean Sauce £6.50
Squid in Ginger and Spring Onion £6.50
Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onion £6.60

Mixed Seafood with Ginger and Spring Onion £7.20

Three of Kinds in Ginger and Spring Onion  £7.00
(Chicken, Beef, Prawns)
Duck Dishes

Roast Duck in Satay Sauce £6.50
Roast Duck Cantonese Style £6.50
Roast Duck with Bamboo Shoots

& Chinese Mushrooms £6.50
Roast Duck in Black Bean Sauce £6.50
Roast Duck in Yellow Bean Sauce

with Cashew Nuts £6.50
Fried Duck in Lemon Sauce £6.50

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99

100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Chicken Dishes
Amazement Chicken
(Courgette, Tomato & Pineapple)
Chicken Oyster Sauce
Kung Po Chicken
Chicken & Cashew Nuts
Lemon Chicken
Chicken Szechuan Style
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls
Chicken in Satay Sauce
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
& Yellow Bean Sauce
Chicken Chop Suey
Chicken Curry
Chicken Ginger & Spring Onion

Beef Dishes

Amazement Beef
(Courgette, Tomato & Pineapple)

Beef in Oyster Sauce

Beef in Honey & Black Pepper Sauce
Beef in Black Bean & Chill Sauce
Shredded Crispy Chill Beef

Beef Szechuan Style

Beef & Onions

Beef in Satay Sauce

Beef with Cashew Nuts &

Yellow Bean Sauce

Beef Curry

Lamb Dishes
Quick Fried Lamb with Ginger
& Spring Onion
Fried Lamb in Satay Sauce
Malaysian Lamb Curry
Fried Lamb in Black Bean Sauce

Pork Dishes
Roast Pork Cantonese Style (Char Siu)
Pork & Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce
Pork Szechuan Style
Pork Curry (Char Siu)
Kung Po Pork
Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style
Honey & Garlic Pork Chop

£5.90

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£6.50
£5.90

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

£6.90

£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90

£6.90
£6.90

£6.90
£6.90
£7.20
£6.90

£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£8.90

110

111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

V132
V133
V134
V135
V136
V137
V138
V139
V140
V141
V142
V143
V144
V145
V146
V147
V148
V149
V150
V151

Rice & Noodles
Special Fried Noodles Cantonese Style
Mixed meat & Vegetables served in gravy
on a bed of crispy noodles
Mixed Seafood Noodles
Mixed Seafood & Vegetables served in
gravy on a bed of crispy noodles
Rice Noodles Singapore Style

£9.00

£10.00

£6.00

Soft Noodles & Beansprouts (Plain Chow Mein) £4.00
Cantonese See Yow Wong Noodles (Thin Noodles)£6.00

King Prawn Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein

Special Chow Mein (Dry)

Dried Beef Stir Fry Ho Fun
Vegetables Singapore Rice Noodles

Fujian Style Fried Rice
Mixed Seafood, meat, duck, & vegetables in
a rich gravy served on top of egg fried rice

Special Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice

Singapore Style Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Vegetables Singapore Fried Rice
Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Ginger Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

Vegetable Dishes
Spicy Asparagus
Spicy Courgette
Spicy Beancurd
Spicy Mushroom
Aubergine Szechuan Style
Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms
Braised Beancurd Cantonese Style
Courgette, Tomato & Mushrooms
Mange Tout & Babycorn
Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables
Mushroom in Garlic Sauce
Mixed Vegetables
Fried Beansprout
Chop Suey Beansprout
Mushroom Egg Foo Yung
Choi Sum in Garlic Sauce
Choi Sum in Oyster Sauce
Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce
French Bean in Garlic Sauce

£6.80
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.50
£5.80
£10.00

£4.80
£6.60
£4.80
£4.20
£4.30
£4.20
£4.00
£3.80
£4.40
£3.50

£5.50
£5.50
£56.50
£56.50
£56.50
£56.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£56.50
£56.50
£56.50
£56.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£56.50
£56.50



V152
V1563
154
155
156
157
V158
159

V160

V161

V162

V163
V164
V165
V166
V167
V168
V169
V170
V171
V173
V174
V175
V176
V177
V178
V179
V180

V181
V182
V183
V184

Exiras

Chips £2.00
Salt & Pepper Chips £3.50
Curry Sauce £1.50
Sweet & Sour Sauce £1.50
Black Bean Sauce £2.00
Satay Sauce £2.00
Chill Oil £1.30
Hoi Sin Sauce £2.00

VEGETARIAN CUISINES
Starters

Vegetarian Plafter per person £6.00
(minimum order of 2 or more)
Spiced Beancurd, Crispy Seaweed,
Vegetarian Spring Roll, Aubergine Tempura,
Crispy Crackers
Vegetarian Happy Valley Leftuce Wrap per person £6.50
Pan Fried chopped Vegetables served
with Iceberg leftuce and hoi sin sauce
Crispy Aromatic Soya Duck per person £7.50
Sliced Shredded soya duck with pancakes,
spring onions, cucumber and hoi sin sauce

Vegetables Grill Dumpling £5.30
Vegetables Spring Rall (2) £2.90
Mini Vegetables Spring Rall (6) £2.50
Crispy Seaweed £3.60
Satay Courgettes Skewers £4.50
Satay Soya Meat Skewers £4.50
Satay Tofu Skewers £4.50
Aubergine Tempura £4.50
Okra Tempura £4.50
Spicy Asparagus £5.50
Spicy Mushroom £4.50
Spicy Okra £4.50
Spicy Beancurd £4.50
Spicy Courgettes £4.50
Spicy Babycormn £4.50
Spicy French Beans £4.50
Crispy Sweet Crackers £4.00
Soup
Soya Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup £3.70
Plain Sweetcorn Soup £3.50
Hot and Sour Vegetables Soup £3.70
Mixed Vegetables & Tofu Soup £3.70

V185
V186
V187
V188
V189
V190
V191
V192
V193
V194
V195
V196
V197
V198
V199
V200
V201
V203
V204
V205
V206
V207
V208
V209
V210
V211
V212

V213
V214
V215
V216
V217
V218
V219
V220
V221
V222
V223
V224

Main Course

Sweet & Sour Soya Pork £5.80
Soya Chicken with Cashew Nuts £5.80
Kung Po Soya Chicken £5.80

Soya Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion £5.80

Beancurd in Black Bean Sauce £5.50
Beancurd in Ginger & Spring Onion £5.50
Soya Meat in Satay Sauce £5.80
Soya Chicken in Black Bean Sauce £5.80
Braised Beancurd Cantonese Style £5.50
Courgette with Tomato and Mushroom £5.50
Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables £5.50
Aubergine Szechuan Style £5.50
Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £5.50
Mange Tout & Babycorn £5.50
Mushroom in Garlic Sauce £5.50
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables £5.50
Stir Fried Beansprouts £5.50
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce £5.50
Broccali in Black Bean Sauce £5.50
Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce £5.50
Pak Choi in Garlic Sauce £5.50
Okra in Garlic Sauce £5.50
Mixed Vegetables Curry £5.50

Braised Beancurd in Ginger & Spring Onion£5.50

Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce  £5.50

French Bean in Garlic Sauce £5.50

Asparagus in Garlic Sauce £5.50
Noodles & Rice

See Yow Wong Chow Mein (Thin Noodles) £6.00

Soft Fried Noodles with Beansprouts (Thick Noodles) £4.00

Soya Chicken Chow Mein £4.80
Stir Fried Noodle with Mixed Vegetables  £4.50
Vegetables Singapore Rice Noodles £5.80
Vegetables Chow Mein £4.50
Egg Fried Rice £3.80
Ginger Fried Rice £4.40
Mushroom Fried Rice £4.00
Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice £4.00
Vegetables Singapore Fried Rice £4.20
Boiled Rice £3.50

Royal Garden
Special Set Menu
Meal for 1 £12.50

Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (4)
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Egg Fried Rice

Med| fOr 2 Per Person £] 8.50

Vegetables Spring Rolls (2)
Capital Ribs
Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Special Fried Rice (L)

Med| fOf 4 Per Person £2] .50

Royal Hor D’oeurves (4)
1/2 Crispy Duck
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Beef in Ginger & Spring Onions
Crispy Shredded Beef
Stir Fried Mix Vegetables
Special Chow Mein (dry) (Large) x2
Special Fried Rice (Large) x2

Vegetarian Meal for 2
Med| fOr 2 Per Person £.I 7.50

Vegetarian Platter (2)
Sweet & Sour Soya Pork
Spicy Babycormn
Stir Fried Mix Vegetables
Mushroom In Garlic Sauce
Boiled Rice

ters@gmail.com

If you suffer from allergies regarding - Celery, Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs,

Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya
or Sulphur Dioxide, please advise us before placing your order

ROYAL
GARDEN

Cantonese & Peking Cuisine
Restaurant & Take Away

Shirley Hills Road,
Croydon CRO 5HQ

Telephone

020 8654 6491
020 8654 0170

10% Discount
On collection Orders Over £35.00

Free Delivery
For Orders Over £18.00
Within a 2 Mile Radius

Opening Hours
Monday
12.00pm - 2.30pm / 6.00pm - 10.30pm
Tuesday
Closed

Wednesday
6.00pm - 10.30pm
Thursday & Friday
12.00pm - 2.30pm / 6.00pm - 10.30pm
Saturday
12.00pm - 2.30pm / 6.00pm - 11.00pm

Sunday
12.00pm - 3.30pm / 6.30pm - 10.30pm

f CI&d

www.royalgardencroydon.com




