Appetisers			2nd Course		Chicken Dishes				Rice & Noodles		
	Platters To Share (Minimum For 2)		38	Crispy Mutton	£8.80	75	Amazement Chicken	£5.90	110	Special Fried Noodles Cantonese Style	£9.00
	Cost per person		39	Happy Valley Wrap	£7.80		(Courgette, Tomato & Pineapple)			Mixed meat & Vegetables served in gravy	
1	Royal Garden Mixed Platter	£6.50	40	Seafood Lettuce Wrap	£8.00	76	Chicken Oyster Sauce	£5.90		on a bed of crispy noodles	
	Honey Glazed Ribs, Sesame Prawn Toast, Spring Rolls		41		ole) £29.00	77	Kung Po Chicken	£5.90	111	Mixed Seafood Noodles	£10.00
	Smoked Chicken, Seaweed & Crispy Crackers			In house marinated duck served with (I	Half) 18.50		Chicken & Cashew Nuts	£5.90		Mixed Seafood & Vegetables served in	
2	Vegetarian Platter	£6.00		pancakes, spring onions, cucumber (Quo	arter) £9.50	79	Lemon Chicken	£5.90		gravy on a bed of crispy noodles	
	Spicy Tofu, Spring Rolls, Aubergine Tempura, Seaweed & Cripsy Crackers		40	& hoi sin sauce	07.50	80	Chicken Szechuan Style	£5.90	112	Rice Noodles Singapore Style	£6.00
3	Seafood Platter	£7.50	42	Vegetarian Aromatic Duck	£7.50	81	Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	£5.90	113	Soft Noodles & Beansprouts (Plain Chow Me	
3	Prawn Rolls, Spicy Squid, Sesame Toast, Fish Cake,	טט. זע		Shredded soya duck served with pancakes, spring onions, cucumber & hoi sin sauce			Sweet & Sour Chicken	£5.90	114	Cantonese See Yow Wong Noodles (Thin Nood	
	Deep Fried Scallops, Seawood & Crispy Crackers			oping of notio, edeal fiber a flor our oddee		82			115	King Prawn Chow Mein	£6.80
				Seafood and Shell Fish Dish	AC	0.4	Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls	£6.50	116	Beef Chow Mein	£6.00
4	Grilled Pork Dumpling (6)	£6.20	43	Braised Lobster with Ginger & Spring Onion fro		84	Chicken in Satay Sauce	£5.90	117	Chicken Chow Mein	£6.00
5	Crispy Won Ton (6)	£4.80	44	Braised Lobster in Black Bean & Chill Sauce fro		85	Chicken with Cashew Nuts		118	Special Chow Mein (Dry)	£6.00
6	Capital Spare	£4.80	45		om £22.00		& Yellow Bean Sauce	£5.90	119	Dried Beef Stir Fry Ho Fun	£7.50
7	Honey Glazed Spare Ribs	£4.80	40	(Deep Fried)	שבבוווע	86	Chicken Chop Suey	£5.90	120	Vegetables Singapore Rice Noodles	£5.80
8	Spring Rolls (2)	£2.90	46	Steamed Seabass in Light Soy Sauce from	m £20 00	87	Chicken Curry	£5.90	121	Fujian Style Fried Rice	£10.00
9	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (2)	£2.90	47	Steamed Seabass in Black Bean Saucefro		88	Chicken Ginger & Spring Onion	£5.90		Mixed Seafood, meat, duck, & vegetables in	
10	Mini Vegetables Spring Rolls (6)	£2.50	48	Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls	£6.90				100	a rich gravy served on top of egg fried rice	C4 90
10		£3.20	49	King Prawns Cooked in Soy Sauce	£6.90				122	Special Fried Rice	£4.80
11	Prawn & Mango Rolls (2)		50		£6.90		Beef Dishes		123	King Prawn Fried Rice	£6.60
12		£6.00		(Courgette, Tomato and Pineapple)		89	Amazement Beef	£6.90	124	Singapore Style Fried Rice	£4.80
13		£4.90	51	Tai Pan King Prawns (Garlic Sauce)	£6.90		(Courgette, Tomato & Pineapple)		125	Beef Fried Rice	£4.20
14		£1.50	52	King Prawns in Oyster Sauce	£6.90	90	Beef in Oyster Sauce	£6.90	126	Chicken Fried Rice	£4.30
15	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	£6.80	53	Kung Po King Prawns	£6.90	91	Beef in Honey & Black Pepper Sauce	£6.90	127	Vegetables Singapore Fried Rice	£4.20
16	, , ,	£6.80	54	Sweet & Sour King Prawns	£6.90	92	Beef in Black Bean & Chill Sauce	£6.90	128	Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice	£4.00
17	Paper Wrapped Prawns (5)	£6.80	55	King Prawns & Cashew Nut	£6.90	93	Shredded Crispy Chill Beef	£6.90	129	Egg Fried Rice	£3.80
18	Sesame Prawns Toast (5)	£6.80	56	King Prawns Curry	£6.90	94	Beef Szechuan Style	£6.90	130	Ginger Fried Rice	£4.40
19	Crispy Seaweed	£3.60	57	Sticky Thai Style King Prawns	£6.90	95	Beef & Onions	£6.90	131	Boiled Rice	£3.50
20	Satay Chicken Skewers	£4.70	58	King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce	£6.90	96	Beef in Satay Sauce	£6.90		Vegetable Dishes	
21	Satay Prawns Skewers	£5.80	59	King Prawns in Satay Sauce	£6.90	97	Beef with Cashew Nuts &	20170	\/1.20		CE EO
22		£5.40	60	King Prawns in Ginger and Spring Onion	£6.90	,,	Yellow Bean Sauce	£6.90		Spicy Asparagus	£5.50
23	Satay Beancurd Skewers	£4.50	61	Sweet & Sour Fish	£6.20	08	Beef Curry	£6.90		Spicy Courgette	£5.50
24		£6.80	62	Salt and Spicy Fish	£6.20	70	beer curry	ДО.70	V134		£5.50
25		£6.40	63	Fish in Black Bean Sauce	£6.20		Lamb Dishes			Spicy Mushroom	£5.50
26	Spicy King Prawns (In Shell)	£6.60	64	Squid in Black Bean Sauce	£6.50	00	Quick Fried Lamb with Ginger			Aubergine Szechuan Style	£5.50
27		£5.80	65	Squid in Ginger and Spring Onion	£6.50	77	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	04.00	V137	Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms	£5.50
22	Spicy Spare Ribs Spicy Chicken Wings (6)	£5.80	66	Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onion	£6.60	100	& Spring Onion	£6.90	V138		£5.50
20	• • •	£5.80	67	Mixed Seafood with Ginger and Spring Or			Fried Lamb in Satay Sauce	£6.90		Courgette, Tomato & Mushrooms	£5.50
29			68	Three of Kinds in Ginger and Spring Onior	n £/.UU		Malaysian Lamb Curry	£7.20		Mange Tout & Babycorn	£5.50
30	Steamed Scallops (3)	£7.50		(Chicken, Beef, Prawns)		102	Fried Lamb in Black Bean Sauce	£6.90		Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables	£5.50
				Duck Dishes						Mushroom in Garlic Sauce	£5.50
	Soup		60		£6.50		Pork Dishes			Mixed Vegetables	£5.50
31		£3.80	69 70	•	£6.50	103	Roast Pork Cantonese Style (Char Siu)	£6.90		Fried Beansprout	£5.50
32	Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup	£4.20		Roast Duck Carriorlese Style Roast Duck with Bamboo Shoots	PO.00		Pork & Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce	£6.90		Chop Suey Beansprout	£5.50
33	Three in One Soup (Seafood/Vegetables)	£4.00	/ 1	& Chinese Mushrooms	£6.50		Pork Szechuan Style	£6.90		Mushroom Egg Foo Yung	£5.50
34		£3.80	72	Roast Duck in Black Bean Sauce	£6.50		Pork Curry (Char Siu)	£6.90		Choi Sum in Garlic Sauce	£5.50
35	·	£3.90		Roast Duck in Yellow Bean Sauce	20100		Kung Po Pork	£6.90		Choi Sum in Oyster Sauce	£5.50
36	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£3.50	, 0	with Cashew Nuts	£6.50					Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce	£5.50
37		£4.00	74	Fried Duck in Lemon Sauce	£6.50		Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style Honey & Garlic Pork Chop	£6.90		Broccoli in Garlic Sauce	£5.50
07	sourioura a courour coup	D-1.00				109	Honey & Guille Folk Chop	£8.90	V151	French Bean in Garlic Sauce	£5.50

	Extras		Main Course					
V152	Chips	£2.00	V185	Sweet & Sour Soya Pork	£5.80			
V153	Salt & Pepper Chips	£3.50	V186	Soya Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£5.80			
154	Curry Sauce	£1.50	V187	Kung Po Soya Chicken	£5.80			
155	Sweet & Sour Sauce	£1.50	V188	Soya Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion	£5.80			
156 157	Black Bean Sauce	£2.00 £2.00	V189	Beancurd in Black Bean Sauce	£5.50			
V158	Satay Sauce Chill Oil	£1.30	V190	Beancurd in Ginger & Spring Onion	£5.50			
159	Hoi Sin Sauce	£2.00	V191	Soya Meat in Satay Sauce	£5.80			
.07			V192	Soya Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	£5.80			
	VEGETARIAN CUIS	INES	V193	Braised Beancurd Cantonese Style	£5.50			
			V194	Courgette with Tomato and Mushroom	£5.50			
	Starters		V195	Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables	£5.50			
\/1./0	Manager Diethan	07.00	V196	Aubergine Szechuan Style	£5.50			
V160		per person £6.00		Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce	£5.50			
	(minimum order of 2 or more) Spiced Beancurd, Crispy Seaweed,		V198	Mange Tout & Babycorn	£5.50			
	Vegetarian Spring Roll, Aubergine Tempur	a.	V199	Mushroom in Garlic Sauce	£5.50			
	Crispy Crackers		V200	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	£5.50			
V161	Vegetarian Happy Valley Lettuce Wrap	per person £6.50	V201	Stir Fried Beansprouts	£5.50			
	Pan Fried chopped Vegetables served		V203	Broccoli in Garlic Sauce	£5.50			
	with Iceberg lettuce and hoi sin sauce	07.50	V204	Broccoli in Black Bean Sauce	£5.50			
V162	Crispy Aromatic Soya Duck	per person £7.50	V205	Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce	£5.50			
	Sliced Shredded soya duck with pancake spring onions, cucumber and hoi sin saud		V206	Pak Choi in Garlic Sauce	£5.50			
V163	Vegetables Grill Dumpling	£5.30	V207	Okra in Garlic Sauce	£5.50			
V164		£2.90	V208	Mixed Vegetables Curry	£5.50			
V165	Mini Vegetables Spring Roll (6)	£2.50	V209	Braised Beancurd in Ginger & Spring Onio				
V166	Crispy Seaweed	£3.60	V210	Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce	£5.50			
V167	Satay Courgettes Skewers	£4.50	V211	French Bean in Garlic Sauce	£5.50			
V168	Satay Soya Meat Skewers	£4.50	V212	Asparagus in Garlic Sauce	£5.50			
V169	Satay Tofu Skewers	£4.50		10.000				
V170 V171	Aubergine Tempura Okra Tempura	£4.50 £4.50		Noodles & Rice				
V171	Spicy Asparagus	£5.50		See Yow Wong Chow Mein (Thin Noodles)	£6.00			
V174	Spicy Mushroom	£4.50	V214	Soft Fried Noodles with Beansprouts (Thick Noodles	£4.00			
V175	Spicy Okra	£4.50	V215	Soya Chicken Chow Mein	£4.80			
V176	Spicy Beancurd	£4.50	V216	Stir Fried Noodle with Mixed Vegetables	£4.50			
V177	Spicy Courgettes	£4.50	V217	Vegetables Singapore Rice Noodles	£5.80			
	Spicy Babycorn	£4.50	V218	Vegetables Chow Mein	£4.50			
V179	Spicy French Beans	£4.50	V219	Egg Fried Rice	£3.80			
V180	Crispy Sweet Crackers	£4.00	V220	Ginger Fried Rice	£4.40			
	Soup		V221	Mushroom Fried Rice	£4.00			
V181	Soya Chicken and Sweetcorn Sou	up £3.70	V222	Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice	£4.00			
V182	Plain Sweetcorn Soup	£3.50	V223	Vegetables Singapore Fried Rice	£4.20			
V183	Hot and Sour Vegetables Soup	£3.70	V224	Boiled Rice	£3.50			
V184	Mixed Vegetables & Tofu Soup	£3.70						

Royal Garden Special Set Menu

Meal for 1

£12.50

Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (4)
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Egg Fried Rice

Meal for 2

Per Person **£18.50**

Vegetables Spring Rolls (2)
Capital Ribs
Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Special Fried Rice (L)

Meal for 4

Per Person **£21.50**

Royal Hor D'oeurves (4)

1/2 Crispy Duck

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Beef in Ginger & Spring Onions

Crispy Shredded Beef

Stir Fried Mix Vegetables

Special Chow Mein (dry) (Large) x2

Special Fried Rice (Large) x2

Vegetarian Meal for 2 Meal for 2 Per Person £17.50

Vegetarian Platter (2)
Sweet & Sour Soya Pork
Spicy Babycorn
Stir Fried Mix Vegetables
Mushroom In Garlic Sauce
Boiled Rice

If you suffer from allergies regarding – Celery, Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya or Sulphur Dioxide, please advise us before placing your order

ROYAL GARDEN

Cantonese & Peking Cuisine Restaurant & Take Away

Shirley Hills Road, Croydon CRO 5HQ

Telephone

020 8654 6491 020 8654 0170

10% Discount
On collection Orders Over £35.00

Free Delivery

For Orders Over £18.00 Within a 2 Mile Radius

Opening Hours

Monday

12.00pm - 2.30pm / 6.00pm - 10.30pm

Tuesday

Closed

Wednesday

6.00pm - 10.30pm Thursday & Friday

12.00pm - 2.30pm / 6.00pm - 10.30pm

Saturday

12.00pm - 2.30pm / 6.00pm - 11.00pm

Sunday

12.00pm - 3.30pm / 6.30pm - 10.30pm







www.royalgardencroydon.com